)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 08:24:14 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0691 Joint Resolution, By Hayes
Summary: York County School Districts No. 1-4, trustees authorized to impose additional property tax not more than four
mills for FY03-04

A JOINT RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF ALL YORK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS TO
IMPOSE AN ADDITIONAL PROPERTY TAX NOT TO EXCEED FOUR MILLS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2003-2004.

05/08/03
05/08/03
05/08/03
05/12/03
05/13/03
05/14/03
05/14/03
05/21/03
05/22/03
05/22/03
05/22/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-4
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-4
Read second time SJ-1

Read third time and sent to House SJ-40

Introduced and read first time HJ-46

Referred to York Delegation HJ-46

Delegation report: Favorable York Delegation HJ-4

Tabled HJ-20

Roll call Yeas-6 Nays-1 HJ-20

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



