## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:24:14 pm

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

## S 0691 Joint Resolution, By Hayes

**Summary:** York County School Districts No. 1-4, trustees authorized to impose additional property tax not more than four mills for FY03-04

A JOINT RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF ALL YORK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS TO IMPOSE AN ADDITIONAL PROPERTY TAX NOT TO EXCEED FOUR MILLS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2003-2004.

05/08/03	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
05/08/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-4
05/08/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-4
05/12/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
05/13/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-40
05/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-46
05/14/03	House	Referred to York Delegation HJ-46
05/21/03	House	Delegation report: Favorable York Delegation HJ-4
05/22/03	House	Tabled HJ-20
05/22/03	House	Roll call Yeas-6 Nays-1 HJ-20
05/22/03		Scrivener's error corrected